
 

 

 

SUNDAY                                                                                                                                                            MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

    CLH                    DECEMBER 2017 

 

           1  2 
                8:45 

  9:15 
10:00 

 

   
  2:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
MASSAGE 
TECHNIQUES 
WITH HEATHER 

DICKENS CAROLERS 

8:45 
9:15 

 
2:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
 
POETRY WITH KAILAN 
 

 3    4  5  6  7  8  9 
 

 

10:00 
 
 

 
 
WORSHIP 

 

     8:45 
   9:10 
 10:00 

 
2:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE 
PRAYER GROUP 
 
SKULLY SERVES –
HOLIDAY CRAFTS 
 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 

2:00 
 

3:30 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
BOWLING 
 
SING-A-LONG – ELLEN 
MURRAY 
BLACKJACK 

8:45 
9:15 

 
2:00 

 
3:30 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
 
BIRTHDAY PARTY –  
NOEL SISTERS  
QUIZ GROUP 

    8:45 
    9:15 
  10:00 

 
    

2:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
MOVIE – ALIVE 
INSIDE 
 
BINGO 

      8:45 
    9:15 

     
    6:30 
    7:30 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
 
PIANO GROUP 
CHRISTMAS CLASS 

    8:45 
    9:15  
  10:00 
     
    2:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
SERENADE WITH GREGG 
 
CRAFTS WITH KAILAN 

 10  11  12  13  14  15  16 
 

 

10:00 
 
 

 
 
WORSHIP 

 

     8:45 
     9:15 
   10:00 
     2:00 
     3:00 
     3:30 
 
     7:00 

 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
PRAYER GROUP 
RESIDENT COUNCIL  
HAPPY HOUR 
JILL’S ELVES – 
CHRISTMAS CRAFTS 
NORWEGIAN MEN’S 
CHORUS 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 

2:00 
 

3:30 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
BOWLING 
 
SING-A-LONG – DAVID 
LEPSE 
BLACKJACK 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 

2:00 
 

3:30 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
ART STUDIO 
 
WEDNESDAY MUSIC –  
THE BARR’S 
QUIZ GROUP 

  8:45 
  9:15 

   10:15 
      
     2:00 
 
 

  CURRENT EVENTS 
  EXERCISE  
  RC MASS 
   
  BINGO 

 8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 
 

2:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  

  MOVIE –  
  HOLIDAY CHOICE 
 
SEATED SQUARE 
DANCE 
 

    8:45 
    9:15 

    10:30  
     

    1:45 
 
    3:30 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
WINTER PIANO RECITAL 
 
CAROLERS FROM  
MESSIAH LUTHERAN 
UW HARMONY GROUP 

 17  18  19  20  21  22  23 
 

 

10:00 
 
 

 
 
WORSHIP 

 

    8:45 
    9:15 
   10:00 
   
     2:00 

 

  CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  

  CHRISTMAS PARTY –            
FIRST FLOOR 

  CHRISTMAS PARTY – 
SECOND FLOOR 
 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 

2:30 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
BOWLING 
 
RESIDENT HOSTED 
EMPLOYEE PARTY 

8:45 
9:15 

 
2:00 

 
 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  

 
DOUG BRIGHT – 
CHRISTMAS JAZZ  

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 

      
     2:00 
    

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
MOVIE –  
HOLIDAY CHOICE 
 
BINGO 

  8:45 
9:15 

 
     2:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  

 
  TOPINGO 

    
  9:15 

     10:00 
 
 
 

 
EXERCISE  
SERENADE WITH GREGG 

 24  / 31       CHRISTMAS DAY   25  26  27  28  29  30 

 
3:00 CHRISTMAS 
        EVE 
        SERVICE 
 
 
 
              10:00  SERVICE 

 
SANTA CLAUS VISITS! 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 

2:00 
 
 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
BOWLING 
 
SING-A-LONG – DAVID 
LEPSE 
 

8:45 
9:15 

 
 

2:00 
 
 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  

 
 
WEDNESDAY MUSIC –  
TED PICKETT 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 
 

2:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
MOVIE –  
HOLIDAY CHOICE 
 
BINGO 

    8:45 
9:15 

  10:30 
 

 2:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
BOOKMOBILE 
 
SEATED SQUARE 
DANCE 

    8:45 
    9:15 
  
    
    2:00 

 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
 
 
BALLOON VOLLEYBALL     
WITH KAILAN 



 

 


