SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
CLH			DECEMBER 20 ²	17		
					1	2
					8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 MASSAGE TECHNIQUES WITH HEATHER 2:00 DICKENS CAROLERS	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 2:00 POETRY WITH KAILAN
3		5	6		8	9
10:00 WORSHIP	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:10 EXERCISE 10:00 PRAYER GROUP 2:00 SKULLY SERVES – HOLIDAY CRAFTS	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 BOWLING 2:00 SING-A-LONG – ELLEN MURRAY 3:30 BLACKJACK	 8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 2:00 BIRTHDAY PARTY – NOEL SISTERS 3:30 QUIZ GROUP 	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 MOVIE – ALIVE INSIDE 2:00 BINGO	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 6:30 PIANO GROUP 7:30 CHRISTMAS CLASS	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 SERENADE WITH GREGG 2:00 CRAFTS WITH KAILAN
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
10:00 WORSHIP	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 PRAYER GROUP 2:00 RESIDENT COUNCIL 3:00 HAPPY HOUR 3:30 JILL'S ELVES – CHRISTMAS CRAFTS 7:00 NORWEGIAN MEN'S CHORUS	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 BOWLING 2:00 SING-A-LONG – DAVID LEPSE 3:30 BLACKJACK	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 ART STUDIO 2:00 WEDNESDAY MUSIC – THE BARR'S 3:30 QUIZ GROUP	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:15 RC MASS 2:00 BINGO	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 MOVIE – HOLIDAY CHOICE 2:00 SEATED SQUARE DANCE	 8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:30 WINTER PIANO RECITAL 1:45 CAROLERS FROM MESSIAH LUTHERAN 3:30 UW HARMONY GROUP
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
10:00 WORSHIP	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 CHRISTMAS PARTY – FIRST FLOOR 2:00 CHRISTMAS PARTY – SECOND FLOOR	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 BOWLING 2:30 RESIDENT HOSTED EMPLOYEE PARTY	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 2:00 DOUG BRIGHT – CHRISTMAS JAZZ	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 MOVIE – HOLIDAY CHOICE 2:00 BINGO	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 2:00 TOPINGO	9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 SERENADE WITH GREGG
24 / 31	CHRISTMAS DAY 25	26	27	28	29	30
3:00 CHRISTMAS EVE SERVICE 10:00 SERVICE		8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 BOWLING 2:00 SING-A-LONG – DAVID LEPSE	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 2:00 WEDNESDAY MUSIC – TED PICKETT	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 MOVIE – HOLIDAY CHOICE 2:00 BINGO	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:30 BOOKMOBILE 2:00 SEATED SQUARE DANCE	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS9:15 EXERCISE2:00 BALLOON VOLLEYBALL WITH KAILAN
	SANTA CLAUS VISITS!					